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STATEMENT

Account Number: 21726661
BSB: 124081
From 01-Apr-2020 to 30-June-2020

Superannuation Savings Account

Account Details Statement Summary

Ms Jennifer Rae Young and Opening Balance $44,417.37 cr
Mr Peter David Young ATF Total Credits $3,329.99 cr
Youngs Superannuation Fund Total Debits $ 5421.98 dr

Credit Interest FYTD $318.73 cr
Details as at 30-June-2020 Closing Balance $42,325.38 cr

Transactions

Posting Transaction Details Debit Credit Balance
Date

2020

01-Apr  Opening Balance 44,417.37 cr
03-Apr  Tfr From 093009948 1b2-14393941 46.48 44,463.85 cr
04-Apr  Tfr To Account 093009948 1b2-00964509 3,630.00 40,833.85 cr
29-Apr  Tfr To Account 093009948 |b2-68118920 10.00 40,823.85 cr
30-Apr Interest 20.37 40,844.22 cr
04-May Tfr From 093009948 1b2-09695288 1,276.80 42,121.02 cr
07-May Tfr To Account 093009948 |b2-59076605 1,211.98 40,909.04 cr
11-May Tfr To Account 093009948 1b2-39990199 250.00 40,659.04 cr
31-May Interest 20.82 40,679.86 cr
04-June Tfr To Account 093009948 1b2-22920703 320.00 40,359.86 cr
30-June Tfr From 093009948 1b2-75930643 1,945.60 42,305.46 cr
30-June Interest 19.92 42,325.38 cr
30-June Closing Balance 42,325.38 cr

Total Debits & Credits 5,421.98 3,329.99

Overdrawn Rate is .00% p.a.

Credit Interest Rates
Effective Date: 10/03/2020

joun

$1 - $9,999 | 0.00%
$10,000 and over | 0.60%

Interest rates are subject to change. Interest is calculated on the daily closing balance and paid monthly on the last day of the month. Interest for the last day of the
month will be paid in the following month.

Balances greater than $5,000,000 are subject to approval.

The interest rates quoted above are current as at the Effective Date. If you require information about any interest rate changes that may have occurred in the period
between your last statement and this statement, please contact your local BOQ branch or phone our Customer Contact Centre on 1300 55 72 72.

Your statement continues on the next page
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